No Sprayer Delivers More

Jacto AS500N/A500T Airblast Sprayers

VAR Control Valve

Remote cables installed
for ease of operation.

High-Pressure
Piston Pump

13 GPM ceramic
cylinder JP-50
for long life and
durability.

Jacio

13-Gallon Chemical
Circuit Rinse Tank
For system cleaning
after spraying is
completed.

Fan Disconnect

Reduces power
consumption

during spot spraying
and agitation.

No Sprayer Delivers More

Tank Draining System

Chemical Container Tank can be drained simply
Triple-Rinse System by pulling handle located
Protects the on top of tank.

operator and the
environment.

150-Gallon
Poly Tank

UV resistant,
high-density,
polyethylene.

22-Inch

Diameter Fan

Quick-Connect

Optional Tracking Axle Fittings
For a tighter Quickly attach/
turning radius. remove optional

hand-spray guns.

Jacto offers a
complete line of
Airblast sprayers

up to 1,000
gallon capacity.

Jacto A500 airblast sprayers are designed to economically meet the demands of orchard, vineyard,
Christmas tree, berry, and other fruit and nut growers. Hobby farmers and commercial growers alike will

appreciate the unique features built into the A500 that ensure long life, excellent durability, and maximum
crop protection. Designed specially for compact tractors working in confined areas.

A500N/A500T Airblast Sprayers

Produces
11,536 cfm
at 48 mph.

4-Gallon
Fresh-Water
Tank

For operator
safety and
chemical
container
triple rinse.

16 Flip-Over
Nozzle Holders
For rapid
application

rate changes

or individual
nozzle shutoff.

Arbus 200

Jacto A500N/A500T

Cat# A500010803 ©2003, Jacto, Inc.
Photo shown for reference only. Actual sprayer may vary.



J acl” Specifications
®
Jacto A500N/A500T Airblast Sprayers

No Sprayer Delivers More

Weight

Dimensions

Tire Size

Tank

Auxiliary Tank Capacity

Filter

Pump

Control

Nozzles

Agitation
Fan

A500N

A500T

Length

Width A5S00N
Width A500T
Height

A500N

A500T

Capacity

Material

Chemical Circuit Rinse
Fresh Water

Model

Mesh

Model

Capacity

Power Consumption
Piston Quantity
Model

Nozzle Type
Quantity Without Vertical Deflector

Maximum Working Pressure

Diameter
Rotation

Air Volume

Air Speed mph

Power Consumption

Additional Equipment Specifications

Maximum PTO Speed
Maximum Power Consumption

Minimum Recommended Tractor

Recommended Maximum Working Speed

728 Ibs.
760 Ibs.

110 in.

43 in.

49 in.

46 in.
175/75/R13
7.35-14

150 gal.
Polyethylene
13 gal.

4 gal.
FVS-100

60

JP-50

13 gpm

3.6 hp at 400 psi
3

VAR

JA-2 / JA-4
16

300 psi
Bypass With Venturi
22 in.

2,035 rpm
11,536 cfm
48 mph

4.6 hp

540 rpm
8.2 hp
20 hp
4 mph
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9650 SW Herman Rd
Tualatin, Oregon 97062

Tel: 800.522.8610  Fax: 800.511.3671
Web: www.jacto.com Email: info@jacto.com

Specifications subject to change without notice.



