No Sprayer Delivers More

Jacto A500N/A500T Airblast Sprayers



Jacto A500 airblast sprayers are designed to economically meet the demands of orchard, vineyard, Christmas tree, berry, and other fruit and nut growers. Hobby farmers and commercial growers alike will appreciate the unique features built into the A500 that ensure long life, excellent durability, and maximum crop protection. Designed specially for compact tractors working in confined areas.

A500N/A500T Airblast Sprayers



Specifications

No Sprayer Delivers More	Jacto A500N/A500T Airblast Sprayers	
Weight	A500N	728 lbs.
	A500T	760 lbs.
Dimensions	Length	110 in.
	Width A500N	43 in.
	Width A500T	49 in.
	Height	46 in.
Tire Size	A500N	175/75/R13
	A500T	7.35-14
Tank	Capacity	150 gal.
	Material	Polyethylene
Auxiliary Tank Capacity	Chemical Circuit Rinse	13 gal.
	Fresh Water	4 gal.
Filter	Model	FVS-100
	Mesh	60
Pump	Model	JP-50
	Capacity	13 gpm
	Power Consumption	3.6 hp at 400 psi
	Piston Quantity	3
Control	Model	VAR
Nozzles	Nozzle Type	JA-2 / JA-4
	Quantity Without Vertical Deflector	16
	Maximum Working Pressure	300 psi
Agitation		Bypass With Venturi
Fan	Diameter	22 in.
	Rotation	2,035 rpm
	Air Volume	11,536 cfm
	Air Speed mph	48 mph
	Power Consumption	4.6 hp
	Additional Equipment Specifications	
	Maximum PTO Speed	540 rpm
	Maximum Power Consumption	8.2 hp
	Minimum Recommended Tractor	20 hp
	Recommended Maximum Working Speed	4 mph



9650 SW Herman Rd Tualatin, Oregon 97062

Tel: 800.522.8610 Fax: 800.511.3671 Web: www.jacto.com Email: info@jacto.com Specifications subject to change without notice.